## FILED/EFFECTIVE

	ARTICLES OF OF	RGANIZATION	GEOCT 24 PM 3: 39
	LIMITED LIABILI	TY COMPANY	
A COLOR	(Instructions on back	of application)	STATE OF IDAHO
1. The	name of the limited liability com	pany is:	,
J. F	Pagan Enterprises, LLC		
2. The	street address of the initial regis	stered office is:	
	72 North Watson Avenue, Eagl		
and	the name of the initial registered	d agent at the above ad	dress is:
	cqueline D. Pagan		
	mailing address for future corre	spondence is:	
	72 North Watson Avenue, Eag		
	nagement of the limited liability of		n:
	nager(s)		
	anagement is to be vested in on dress(es) or at least one initial m mber(s), list the name(s) and ad	ananer manauemen	
	Name		Aur Earla Idaha 83616
_ <u></u>	acqueline D. Pagan	1472 North Watson	n Ave. Eagle, Idaho 83616
6. Sid	gnature of at least one person re	esponsible for forming th	e limited liability company:
Sia	nature ARCAULLUND	the and	Secretary of State use only
тур	ped Name: Jacqueline D. Paga	n_U 1	
Ca	pacity: <u>Member</u>		
		solorgar	
		omesartsolorgar	10000 SECRETARY OF STATE
	nature	Insult Comesarisoforgar	10/24/2002 05:0 (X. 1591 (T: 144435 BH: \$48
Ту	pature ped Name: pacity:	comisult C formisiarisofo	10/24/2002 05:0 CK: 1591 CT: 144435 BH: S45 1 @ 100.00 = 100.00 ORGAN LL